Kullanici Adi

GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU

Faaliyet Kodu Kayit Tipi

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

Odeyen

zeynep vural

BETUL SENA COLAK
ADNAN GESGIN

ULKU BASAR

ERCAN CANIKLI
NAZIRE COLAKOGLU
ELIF UNLU
KURBANCAN KIRAN
HUSEYIN UGURLU
AYSE RANA KAMIS
UMMUGULSUM GELENK
RABIA CEBECIOGLU
AYSE CELIK

SUMEYRA iKiNCi
FARAH ALLASAVI
RUMEYSA iKiz

ELIF ZEHRA AVCI
AMINE ESLEM OZCELIK
AYSE ERVA COHANTIMUR
ELIF SERRA ALKAN
EBRAR CELIKKAYA
FEYZANUR YURDAKUL
ELIF DINCER

ERVA ZENGINOL

elif evrensel

ZEYNEP EYYUPKOCA
ELIF BAYCAR

EBRAR KAYNAK
ESMANUR TUGTEKIN
MERVE AYDIN

ASUDE ZEHRA BALKAN
MERYEM AKTAS
ZEHRA GUNER

ERVA DOGAN

ZEYNEP ZUMRA SEZGIN

islem Tipi
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)



Odeme Miktari
(TL)
1000,00
1500,00
2000,00
2000,00
1000,00
2500,00
2000,00
6000,00
1000,00
2000,00
1000,00
2000,00
2000,00
2000,00
2000,00
500,00
3000,00
3000,00
500,00
1000,00
1000,00
12200,00
1000,00
2000,00
5000,00
1000,00
2000,00
5000,00
2000,00
2000,00
1000,00
2000,00
5000,00
5000,00
1000,00

Odeme Tarihi

17.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
13.12.2024
11.12.2024
10.12.2024
9.12.2024
3.12.2024
12.12.2024
12.12.2024
11.12.2024
10.12.2024
10.12.2024
9.12.2024
9.12.2024
8.12.2024
15.12.2024
6.12.2024
6.12.2024
6.12.2024
5.12.2024
5.12.2024
5.12.2024
5.12.2024
5.12.2024
4.12.2024
3.12.2024
2.12.2024
2.12.2024
2.12.2024
2.12.2024
1.12.2024
1.12.2024
1.12.2024

Evrak No

377672
8574904
1473726854
268

267

266

265

264

263
7147938
3751637910
1462837238
24199330978
5815125
8945387
1991168433
1989867184
4683000128
9222773
5144021
9491842
180638801
3722931783
249646689
1982912115
7139274
4973000312
1446067250
8599502
8621623
51166
9827815
5302221
5324388
104833236

Kayit Tarihi

17.12.2024
17.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024



